
12 Abarth

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Rossi Andrea (04/193) 4 6 4 7 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 8 3 6 4 8 4 8 4 10 2 5 2 6

Granero Giovanni (04/181) 4 5 4 8 4 5 4 12 4 6 4 10 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 8 2 6 2 4

Bal Fatih (04/057) 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 9 4 6 4 12 4 6 2 4 4 11 4 9 2 5

Stini Stefano (04/163) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 3 2 3 4 4 2 3 4 8 1 0 0 0 4 8 2 5

Gurzi Pasquale (04/224) 4 0 4 1 4 0 2 4 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 5 2 2 2 2 4 8

Guglielmi Fabrizio (04/194) 4 1 4 3 0 0 2 1 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 3 2 0 2 3 4 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rossi Andrea 04/193 47 104 2,21

Granero Giovanni 04/181 52 99 1,90

Bal Fatih 04/057 44 84 1,91

Stini Stefano 04/163 25 44 1,76

Gurzi Pasquale 04/224 29 27 0,93

Guglielmi Fabrizio 04/194 31 19 0,61

Galaxy Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Maestroni Marco (04/055) 3 2 4 7 4 6 0 0 3 1 4 5 4 10 4 9 4 6 0 0 2 1 4 6 4 9 4 6

Fenocchio Carlo (04/054) 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 2 4 5 4 8 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

Zazzo Giuseppe (04/172) 4 5 4 6 4 9 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 5

Wolff Tamara (04/053) 4 9 4 10 4 5 3 2 3 1 4 3 4 7 4 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 7 4 4 0 0

De Micheli Max (04/178) 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 8 0 0

Carli Marco (04/129) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 3 4 7 2 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 3

Martino Alessia (04/126) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 4 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maestroni Marco 04/055 44 68 1,55

Fenocchio Carlo 04/054 40 61 1,52

Zazzo Giuseppe 04/172 34 57 1,68

Wolff Tamara 04/053 40 55 1,38

De Micheli Max 04/178 30 51 1,70

Carli Marco 04/129 19 19 1,00

Martino Alessia 04/126 17 10 0,59

Gli Adams

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Pasquino Enrico (04/088) 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 8 4 5 4 9 4 2 3 4 4 6 4 8

Bonfante Andrea (04/083) 4 5 4 6 4 9 4 6 4 4 3 4 4 8 4 3 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 3 3 1 2 3

Bianchi Emis (04/183) 4 5 0 0 4 11 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 8 2 3 4 8 4 4 4 6 2 2 4 6 2 4

Robaldo Mattia (04/085) 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 11

Bonollo Elisabetta (04/015) 4 0 3 4 1 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 3 3 0 0 2 0 1 0 4 2 4 4

Scaglione Claudio (04/086) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Attianese Roberto (04/087) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0

Quarello Serena (04/184) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tripodi Daisy (04/084) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pasquino Enrico 04/088 50 70 1,40

Bonfante Andrea 04/083 48 69 1,44

Bianchi Emis 04/183 45 68 1,51

Robaldo Mattia 04/085 34 54 1,59

Bonollo Elisabetta 04/015 27 17 0,63

Scaglione Claudio 04/086 10 8 0,80

Attianese Roberto 04/087 10 1 0,10

Quarello Serena 04/184 0 0 0,00

Tripodi Daisy 04/084 0 0 0,00

I Ribelli Del Dream Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Canzoneri Ernesto (04/248) 4 10 4 11 4 8 4 12 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 2 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 8 4 9 4 6

Lucas Joel (04/046) 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 6 4 11 4 10 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 4 0 0 4 12 4 8 4 8

Mazzocchi Antonio (04/247) 4 12 4 7 4 8 4 9 4 10 4 9 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 10 4 7

Lombardo Marco (04/250) 4 7 4 2 3 0 4 4 2 4 4 7 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 3 6 2 0

Laureana Giancarlo (04/251) 2 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 1 3 2 4

Esposito Antonio (04/249) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 5 4 7 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Canzoneri Ernesto 04/248 56 118 2,11

Lucas Joel 04/046 48 104 2,17

Mazzocchi Antonio 04/247 52 96 1,85

Lombardo Marco 04/250 42 42 1,00

Laureana Giancarlo 04/251 12 20 1,67

Esposito Antonio 04/249 14 14 1,00



Red Devils

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Pellegrini Cristian (04/018) 4 5 2 2 4 4 4 2 4 8 4 2 4 5 4 5 4 8 3 3 4 5 2 1 4 5 4 8

Iannuzzi Andrea (04/151) 4 8 4 4 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 12 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 3 4 5 4 6 0 0 0 0

Pellegrini Luca (04/098) 4 3 2 1 4 1 2 1 2 3 2 1 4 6 4 9 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 4

Defilpo Edoardo (04/096) 4 3 4 1 2 1 4 5 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 5 4 2 4 5 2 0 0 0 0 0

Da Sacco Davide (04/097) 0 0 4 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pellegrini Cristian 04/018 51 63 1,24

Iannuzzi Andrea 04/151 35 62 1,77

Pellegrini Luca 04/098 48 51 1,06

Defilpo Edoardo 04/096 44 49 1,11

Da Sacco Davide 04/097 30 31 1,03

Scianca Braghette

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Delfino Cristian (04/093) 4 7 4 7 4 8 3 3 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 8 4 6 4 10 4 7 4 10 4 9

Gagliolo Matteo (04/007) 4 12 3 3 0 0 2 6 3 3 4 9 4 3 4 7 3 4 4 7 4 4 4 7 4 11 2 2

Sturaro Davide (04/035) 4 10 3 5 4 8 4 10 4 5 4 7 4 5 2 0 4 7 4 5 4 9 4 6 0 0 2 0

Ferrari Lorenzo (04/039) 3 4 2 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 3 2 4 8 1 0 4 4 2 2 4 6 1 1 2 1

Fancello Francesco (04/037) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 5 3 4 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 6 2 3

Canepa Mattia (04/041) 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 2 2 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 2 0

Vassallo Lorenzo (04/038) 0 0 2 1 3 2 4 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bozzaningo Patrizio (04/036) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0

Valentini Andrea (04/159) 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Bullano Simone (04/150) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Delfino Cristian 04/093 51 99 1,94

Gagliolo Matteo 04/007 45 78 1,73

Sturaro Davide 04/035 47 77 1,64

Ferrari Lorenzo 04/039 33 38 1,15

Fancello Francesco 04/037 14 23 1,64

Canepa Mattia 04/041 15 11 0,73

Vassallo Lorenzo 04/038 11 9 0,82

Bozzaningo Patrizio 04/036 2 5 2,50

Valentini Andrea 04/159 6 1 0,17

Bullano Simone 04/150 0 0 0,00

Serial Killers

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Di Bella Giuseppe (04/241) 4 11 4 11 4 12 4 9 4 10 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 8 4 10 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 8

Ferrua Davide (04/244) 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 11 4 9 4 9 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 11 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 4

Tulbu Viorel (04/080) 4 10 4 12 0 0 2 5 2 3 4 10 4 2 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 11

Vaccarella Leonardo (04/243) 3 6 4 6 4 4 4 5 2 5 4 6 4 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 4 0 0

Manna Alessandro (04/245) 1 0 0 0 4 6 2 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 4 4 5 0 0 4 2 4 5 1 0

Pesce Piero (04/242) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 1 3 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Bella Giuseppe 04/241 56 136 2,43

Ferrua Davide 04/244 52 101 1,94

Tulbu Viorel 04/080 40 83 2,08

Vaccarella Leonardo 04/243 35 53 1,51

Manna Alessandro 04/245 29 32 1,10

Pesce Piero 04/242 12 5 0,42

Sport Toshiro

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Aicardi Maurizio (04/031) 4 9 4 10 4 7 4 8 4 9 4 3 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 9

Cormaci Alessandro (04/005) 4 5 4 4 2 1 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 8 4 3 4 2 4 1 4 4 4 9

Muschietti Luca (04/034) 4 6 4 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 5 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 9

Ricca Flavio (04/033) 2 1 4 3 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 2 2 4 4 0 4 4 4 1 4 6 0 0 4 1 4 9

Bessone Riccardo (04/030) 2 4 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 4 2 0 2 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 3 0 4 1 0 0

Faraldi Fabrizio (04/032) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Aicardi Maurizio 04/031 52 92 1,77

Cormaci Alessandro 04/005 54 72 1,33

Muschietti Luca 04/034 40 68 1,70

Ricca Flavio 04/033 44 40 0,91

Bessone Riccardo 04/030 29 20 0,69

Faraldi Fabrizio 04/032 5 10 2,00


